Name

Wil Cormier
Ericka Cormier
Whitney Cooper
Tyler Weller
Gloria Butler
Adam Newirth
Brad Hehli
Colleen Schloemann
Jim Benny
Amanda Call
Randa Jankowski
Rickey Bishop
Alexis Cluck
Nicole Moreno
Amanda Stevens
Manny Longoria
Randell Kennedy
Wendy Perque
Dwight Yoder
Patty Hernandez
Stephen Guerin
Syed Kazmi
Demetria Anderson
Bedford Wynne
Julie Ledbetter
Leslie Ortiz
Jesikah Perez
Steve McCosh
Jeff Gayer
Sharon Plambeck
Emmanuel Bolden
Austin Atkins
Hailey Weidenfeller
Angel Kan

Leah Guerrero
Sean Cronan
Jairus Mika

Joan Kiser

Rob Stewart
Andrew Brennan
Tony Casolari
Anthony Jackson
Ricky Wooten
Starla Ford

Phil Goldman
Kirby Kasten
Todd Clark

Greg Palomino
Ashley Painter
Erica Southerland
James Hunt
Megan Clark
Alissa Byrd

Zach Wise

Bill Dugger
Jarrod Wiggins
Rebecca Boenigk
Chelsea Stephenson
Frede Smith
Nicole Gutierrez
Karagon Prestidge
Jelena Veteto
Jeff Monroe
Destiny Wilson
Zachary Perrin
Susan Ellis

Kristin Jeffries
Michelle Vela
Holly Franz

Karen Hamilton
Jim

Glen Waytachek
Vince Eshnaur
Zach Etheridge
Andrea Etheridge
Logan Lee

Tracy Kyle
Michelle Williams
Kevin Bailey
Chris Williams
David Monasmith
Meredith Richardson
Christian Andrea
Alaina Symanovich
Jennifer Jackson
Kim Underwood
David McDaniel
Micheal

Cody Macrae
Chris Bussy
Rebecca Cella
Michelle Barry
Mike Beatty
Bernadet Zuri
Kathy Scott
Racheal at Aon
Amanda

Joellen Howell
Bianca Lee
Joseph Muniz
Brian Beaudoin
Daniel Breazzano
Kemberly Manila
Mark Weitzel
Roberto Perez
Rey Martinez
Morgan Keller
Lee Smith

Chris Urias

Zach Morgan

Position

Owner

Owner

Account Executive
Account Executive
Sales

Business Analyst

Sales

Sales

Specialty Gas Specialist
Accounts Payable
Healthcare Gas Specialist
Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Owner

President/CEO
Account Executive
Sales

Sales

CEO

Inside Sales

Inside Sales

Owner

Administrative Coordinator
Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Operations Support Specialist
Account Executive
Account Executive
Reg. Marketing Manager
Reg. Marketing Manager
Strategic Acct. Mngr.
Owner

Inside Sales
Representative

Sales

Sr. Sourcing Consultant
Gov. Sales Mngr.
Member Success Manager
Sourcing Consultant
Member Success Manager
Vice President

Sales

Sales

Owner

Sales

Feed Mngr.

Strategic Acct. Mngr.
Sales

Branch Ops. Mngr.
Gov. Sales Mngr.
Principal Rep
Unknown

CEO

Account Executive
Sales

Sales

Loan Officer

Svp

Sales

Sales

Sales

Office Manger

Sales

Operations Support Specialist
Administrative Coordinator
Direct Sales Desk
Direct Sales Desk
Director

Account Executive
Owner

Owner

Principal Rep

VP of Sales

Sales

Service Mngr.

Parts Mngr.

Inside Sales

Project Mngr.

Reg. Marketing Manager
Sales

VP

Insurance Agent

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Account Executive
Account Executive
Service Mngr.

Account Executive
Account Executive
Insurance Agent
Owner

vp

Inside Acct. Mngr.
Inside Acct. Mngr.
Sales

Inside Acct. Mngr.
Inside Sales

VP of Sales

Owner

Owner

Account Executive
Sales

Sales

Manger of Sales

Business Type
Promotional Items
Promotional Items
Body Cameras

Bus Charter

Bus Charter

Lab Equipment

Lab Equipment

Lab Equipment
Specialty Gases

Bus Charter
Specialty Gases

Bus Charter

Bus Charter

Bus Charter
Chemical Distributions
Commercial Insurance
Communication
Communication

Bus Charter

Bus Charter
Computer Soft/Hard
Computer Soft/Hard
Computer Soft/Hard
Bus Charter

coop

Bus Charter

Bus Charter
Electronics
Electronics
Equipment
Equipment

Lab Equipment
Decoration
Disability Employment
Hardware and Software
Furniture
Electronics
Furniture
Emergency Shelter
coop

Equipment

coop

coop

coop

coop

Equipment
Equipment

Events

Events

Feed

Furniture

Furniture

Industrial & Construction
Industrial & Construction
Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Bus Charter

Bus Charter

Banking

Banking

Furniture

Police and Traffic Gear
Police and Traffic Gear
Furniture

Furniture
Construction
Construction

Art Stands

Art Stands

Cleaning Equipment
Cleaning Equipment
Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Copiers

Copiers

Heavy Vehicle Repair
Heavy Vehicle Parts
Computer Soft/Hard
Computer Soft/Hard
Diploma Services
Diploma Services
Diploma Services
Diploma Services
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Printers

Printers

Printers

Bus Charter

Bus Charter
Insurance
Interpreters

Bus Charter
Electronics
Electronics

Lab Equipment
Electronics

Lab Equipment

LED Signage
Masonry

Masonry

Medical Equipment/Drugs
Office Supply

Print Production
Promotional Items

Business Name
1legacy Promo
1legacy Promo
Axon Enterprise
Clark Travel

Coach USA

Agilent Technologies
Agilent Technologies
Agilent Technologies
Airgas

Avalon Transportation
Airgas

Legacy Charter

OK Tours

Regent Coach Line

Academy Media

Zoom

All Valley Charters

All Valley Charters
Simtable

Summus - Avantor
Summus - Dell

Avalon Motorcoaches
BuyBoard

Avalon Motorcoaches
Avalon Motorcoaches
Best Buy Business

Best Buy Business
Burgoon / Grainger
Burgoon / Grainger
cow

Décor 1Q

Workquest

cow

Cronan & Associates
GTS Technology Solutions
Cronan & Associates
Intents

E&I Cooperative
Grainger

E&I Cooperative

E&| Cooperative

E&I Cooperative

E&| Cooperative

Simba Industries
Sustainable Security Solutions
Cre8ad8

United Contract Solutions
Close Quarters Feed & Pet
Core Office Interiors
Formaspace

Fastenal

Fastenal

ISt

Learning Environments
Neutral Posture

Royer Commercial Interiors
First Class Tours.

First Class Tours.

First Community Bank
First Community Bank
Wilton's Office Furniture
Galls

Galls

HBI Office Solutions.

HBI Office Solutions.
Jamail and Smith

Jamail and Smith

James Howard Company
James Howard Company
Karcher

Karcher

Koll Interiors

Koll Interiors

Koll Interiors

Kyle Office Products
Kyle Office Products
Lone Star Truck Group
Lone Star Truck Group
Netsync

Netsync

Parchment

Parchment

Parchment

Parchment

Reeder Distributors
Reeder Distributors
Reeder Distributors
Reeder Distributors
Ricoh

Ricoh

Ricoh

Sam's Limousine

Sam's Limousine

AON

Alamo City Interpreters
Sam's Limousine

SHI Government Solutions
SHI Government Solutions.
AMTI

SHI Government Solutions.
TDG Scientific

Hanover Displays

Del Rio Masonry

Rams Engraving

Central Infusion Alliance
Liberty Office Products
Horizon Printing

CC Creations

Phone Number
832.802.0685
832.616.6066
800.978.2737
512.365.1511 x103
800.256.2757
302.636.1608

310.391.6161 x2235

832.497.8775
210.222.8880
210.212.0510
972.218.3500
210.485.8238
617.314.7784
469.598.2767
956.984.9101
956.213.1180
505.995.0206
281.640.1765 x122
281.640.1765 x107
972.915.7302
512.483.7124
972.915.7314

321.316.7197
346.380.0751
409.766.1900
512.653.5084
312.705.0177

832.379.3101
877.812.2805
214.752.3746
512.681.6239
214.752.3746
949.702.3354

847.753.5153
937.531.7404 x3

937.531.7404 x6

817.251.4800
210.998.6737
210.399.7931
239.900.4141
979.690.3333
512.832.6400 x308
512.279.2579
979.822.2920
507.313.7206
713.557.4387
281.898.5205
979.778.0502 x1077
817.332.5424 x110
281.227.8264
281.590.8800
870.932.3562
870.376.7172
979.268.0906
844.464.2557
859.800.1460
800.871.5183
800.871.5183
281.244.3307
281.901.5887
815.497.2831
815.497.2831
856.245.9389

979.431.5070
979.431.5070
979.431.5070
979.260.3377
979.260.3377
979.219.1643
979.324.8366
214.914.8519
713.218.5063
602.920.8882
480.867.0126
480.719.1646 x3889

254.848.7050
800.722.3103
x340

254.371.9819

281.896.2588
713.780.7077 x110
512.402.3264 x202
832.476.5940
920.940.8377
713.780.7077 x116
800.527.6389 x2113562
800.870.6079 x8686230

732.537.7218
888.248.4929 x102
972.533.6590
214.475.9129
210.374.1851
312.724.8990
800.460.8900 x121
512.731.1997
979.693.9664 x653

Cell Number
346.370.6761
346.370.6761
480.905.2083

443.797.2271

918.218.8516

539.325.5970
214.552.9037

Email
wic2@1legacypromo.com
wic2@1legacypromo.com
wcooper@axon.com
tyler@clarktravel.net
gloria.butler@coachusa.com
adam.newirth@agilent.com
brad.hehli@agilent.com
colleen.schloemann@agilent.com
ames.benny@airgas.com
accounting@avalontrans.com
randa.jankowski@airgas.com

210.538.4117
210.212.0512
214.766.2673

956.213.1180

505.577.5828

214.500.2298

210.912.5052

314.825.7593
214.215.2712

214.770.9579

225.806.7833
847.354.1120

713.299.3116

516.902.7459
281.781.4362
951.317.5364
210.846.8900

512.633.7491

512.627.8323
346.229.4034
346.229.4040
870.319.5318
870.897.8789
979.268.0062

713.569.2567

rickey ycharters.net
tr s.com; servic

com

nicole@regentcoachline.com

rkennedy@academy-media.com
wendy.perque@zoom.us
dwightyoder@hotmail.com
allvalleycharters@hotmail.com
stephen.guerin@simtable.com

syed.kazmi@summusindustries.com

ries.com  Texas

demetria.

bedford.wynne@gowynne.com
julie.ledbetter@tash.org
lortiz@avalonmotorcoaches.com
iperez@avalonmotorcoaches.com
steven.mccosh@bestbuy.com
jeffrey.gayer@bestbuy.com
splambeck@burgooncompany.com
ebolden@burgooncompany.com
austin.atkins@cdwg.com
hweidenfeller@decorig.net
akan@workquest.com
leahgue@cdw.com
scronan@cronanassoc.com
jairus. mika@gts-ts.com
ikiser@cronanassoc.com
rob@4intents.com
abrennan@eandi.org
tony.casolari@grainger.com
ajackson@eandi.org
rwooten@eandi.org
sford@eandi.org
pgoldman@eandi.org
sales@simbaindustries.com
tclark@s3det.com
gpalomino@cre8ad8.com

apainter i ions.com

erica@cqf.pet
jhunt@coreoi.com
megan.clark@formaspace.com
abyrd@fastenal.com
zwise@fastenal.com
bdugger@ksmresourcesinc.com
jarrod@lerningenvironments.com
RBoenigk@neutralposture.com
chelsea@royer-furn.com
fsmith@firstclasstours.net
ngutierrez@firstclasstours.net

karagon

elena.veteto@firstcommunity.net
jmonroe@wiltons.com
wilson-destiny@galls.com
perrin-zachary@galls.com
susan@hbi-inc.com
kristin@hbi-inc.com

281.216.4820
713.294.6127

720.982.9858
918.815.1407
940.367.5049
214.300.8179
210.287.5250

814.404.6849

682.429.1075

713.780.7077
512.940.5800

210.381.4154

888.780.7077
732.652.3004

913.558.2097

512.989.0006
979.693.2032

mvela@jamailsmith.com
hfranz@jamailsmith.com
karen@mulecubes.com

glen.waytashek@karcherna.com
vince.eshnaur@karcher.com
zach@kollinteriors.com
andrea@kollinteriors.com
logan@kollinteriors.com
tracy@kyleofficeproducts.com
office@kyleofficeproducts.com
kevin.bailey@tntxtruck.com
chris.williams @tntxtruck.com
dmonasmith@netsync.com
mrichardson@netsync.com
christian.andrea@parchment.com
bids@parchment.com
ennifer.jackson@parchment.com
kunderwood@parchment.com
david@rdinc.us

cmacrae@rdinc.us

rebecca.cella@ricoh-usa.com
michelle.barry@ricoh-usa.com
mike.m.beatty@ricoh-usa.com
bernadet.z@samslimousine.com
Kathy@samslimousine.com

alamocityinterpreters@gmail.com

oellen.howell@samslimousine.com

bianca_lee@shi.com; nor

i.com

joseph com; sout|

State
Texas
Texas

PA

s

Texas
Deleware

Oklahoma
Texas
Oklahoma
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

USA

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Texas
Texas
Texas

AR

T
Texas
Texas
lllinois
Texas
Texas

Texas

Tx

Texas
California
USA
Texas
USA

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Alabama
Texas
Texas

Tx

Texas
Minn

IN

Texas
Texas

tx

Texas
Texas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Texas

Texas
Texas
Tx
Texas
Texas
Illinois
Illinois

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Texas
Texas
New Jersey

com

brianb@amtimail.com
daniel_breazzano@shi.com
kemberly@tdgsci.com
mweitzel@hanoverdisplays.com
robertopdelrio@gmail.com
ramsengraving@gmail.com
morgan@ciamedical.com
Ismith@libertyoffice.com
chris@horizonprinting.net
zZmorgan@ccer om

Texas
Texas
lllinois
Texas
Texas

Texas
Texas
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mailto:wcooper@axon.com
mailto:james.benny@airgas.com
mailto:accounting@avalontrans.com
mailto:randa.jankowski@airgas.com
mailto:rickey@legacycharters.net
mailto:dwightyoder@hotmail.com
mailto:allvalleycharters@hotmail.com
mailto:bedford.wynne@gowynne.com
mailto:jperez@avalonmotorcoaches.com
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mailto:leahgue@cdw.com
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Adri Prestwood
Eric Ruth

Susan Jenkins
Dale Bowman
Toby Hawkins
Randal LaBove
Dan Newby
Chuck Masor
Jarrad McLeod
Brandon Johnson
Brandon W
Butch Thomas
James Hiser
Chad Mooney
Tommy Hodinh
Crystal Muntz
Carrie McDonald
Julie Martini
ESBD Help

Sean Abrams
Sarah Hoffman
Daniel Ortiz
Courtney Mica
Mark Hitt
Rodney Craig
Sherri Fitzpatrick
James Elliot
James Jackson
Ray Ahmadi
Jorge Sanchez
Ahmer Siddiqui
Jimmy Kanetzky
Sarah Jacobs

Ben Pickrel

David Quiroz
Karla Broadus
Kai Ishmael
Barbara Jimenez
Leroy Williams
Chris Evans
Tyrone Dixon
Richard Pennell
David Wixson
Daniel Krueger
Michele Pardes
Kenny Kimball
Puneet Gaddam
Roger Nunamann
Laura Root

Chris Cota
Jonathan Amadio
Trey Stoermer
Chelsi Bass
Ludim Garcia
Derek Merritt
Kevin Gustavus
Donovan Fall
Chelsea Gochnour
Dan Curtis
Clinton Willis
Tracy Fields
Henry Juda
Insurance

Zach Robertson
IT Security
Martha Clements
Mike Encinia
JAGGAER Support
Diana Sells
Kelley Schemmel
Barry Holquist
Renee Campos.
Christa

Ketra Williams
Lo King

Tamieka Aaron
Crystal Travis
Erica Vazquez
Mercedes West
Tim Gradney
Cassie

Carla

E. Hardwick
Blake Lipscomb
Kreston Dorsey
Monte Beall
David Rech
Wynonna McCormick
Bill Jones
Johnathan
Shelley Wedemeier
Truett Holmes
Jeremy Dicks
Oscee Wheatfall
Fred Rodriguez
Joe Weiler

Julie Villareal - Traffic
Mark Matus - Tires
Greg lacopetti
Madeline Dillard - Tires
Monica Bell - Traffic
Robert Brown
Michael Ringham
John Norman
Dakota Sidwell
Jason Boyle
Kevin McGinnis
Jeff Zimmermann
Dondi Scumaci
Jarrod Cashion
Jackie Gibson

SPD Instructor

Sales

Sales

Sales

Gov. Sales Mngr.
Territory Sales Rep
Gov. Sales Mngr.
General Manager
Owner

Account Executive
Owner

Sales

Owner

Owner

President/CEO

Account Executive
Sales

Director

Tech Support

Sales

Proposal Mngr.
Account Executive
Owner

Sales

CEO

Relations Specialist
Veterinarian

Account Executive
Sales

vp

Founder

Senior Sales Manager
Sales

President/CEO

Sales

President/CEO

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

President/CEQ

Parts Mngr. Trans.
Account Executive
Senior Project Director
Account Executive
Director of Trans.
Senior IT Policy Analyst
Owner

Director

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Executive Asst. Econ.
Business Coord. Econ.
Systems Admin. Trans.
Business Admin. Architecture
Key Account Mngr.
Business Admin.

vp

Project Mngr.

Business Coord. Rec. Sports
Risk Compliance Officer
Ops

Account Executive

Ops

Fleet Manager

Program Manager
Support

Department Head

VP

Acct. Rep.

Business Coordinator Il
Manager

Senior Business Administrator
Business Coordinator Il
Owner

Owner

Travel Business Cood
Sales

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Sales

Owner

Administrative Coordinator
Owner

Sales

Business Coordinator Il
Account Executive
Sales

Director

Sales

VP of Sales
Administrative Coordinator
Administrative Coordinator
Director of Procurement
Administrative Coordinator
Administrative Coordinator
Sales

Administrative Coordinator
Sales

Sales

Risk Compliance Officer
Chief Compliance Officer
Director

Owner

Owner

Asst. Director

Public Procurement
publishing
Publishing

Pumps, Motors, Controls
Rental Equipment
Rental Equipment
Rental Equipment
Mattress

Mattress

Office Supply
Reseller

Restoration
Restoration

Safety Supplies
Software

Software

Software

Office Supply

State

Stone Restoration
Transcription
Various Commodities
Port-a-toilet Rental
Copiers

Computer Soft/Hard
coop

Veterinarian

Copiers

Copiers

Lighting

Data Management
Software

Rental Equipment
AV Design & Data
Furniture

Computer Soft/Hard
Furniture

Lab Equipment
Sourcing

Audio Visual
Medical Equipment/Drugs
Transportation Hi-ed
AlIT Help
Construction
Electronics
Transportation Hi-ed
IT Hi-ed

Drones

Hi-ed

Lab Equipment
Software

Mattress / Furniture
Hi-ed

Hi-ed
Transportation Hi-ed
Hi-ed

il Monitoring
Hi-ed
Advertisement
Transportation Hi-ed
Hi-ed

Risk Hi-ed

Risk Hi-ed
Computer Soft/Hard
IT Hi-ed

Hi-ed

Hi-ed

E-Commerce System
Press Hi-ed

Bus Charter

Library Materials
Hi-ed

Hi-ed

AP Hi-ed

Hi-ed

Catering

Catering

Hi-ed

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Golf Carts
Promotional Items
Ag Supply
Publishing

Hi-ed

Insurance

Tutoring

Hi-ed

Print Production
Furniture

Hi-ed

Furniture

Parking Solutions
Transportation Hi-ed
Transportation Hi-ed
Hi-ed
Transportation Hi-ed
Transportation Hi-ed
Lab Equipment

IT Hi-ed

Lab Equipment
Tires

Risk Hi-ed

Hi-ed

Hi-ed

Oration

Chiropractic

Hi-ed

SPD

Brookes Publishing / Inependant salesman
Clear Visions / Consolidated Graphics
PMC Controls

H&E Rentals

Herc Rentals

Sunbelt Rentals

Sleep Station

Sleep Station

Staples

Executive Search Partners
American Restoration
BK Paving

FTW Safety

MagRabbit

Refinitiv

Sequel Data Systems
Staples

ESBD

Marble Life

Teneo Linguistics Co.
Commodity Solutions
Mica Rentals

Dahill

Summus

GoodBuy Cooperative
James Elliot

CcTwP

Intelliegent Tech. Soutions
SAT Energy

Zaavya

Summus

ASCO

CCs

Systems Office Furniture
Commonwealth Computer Company
Systems Office Furniture
Avantor

Possible Missions
Taurus

M Pulse

TAMU

Nice (Neptune Intelligent Computer Engineering)
A Brush Above Services
Adorama

TAMU

TAMU

Aquiline Drones
Licensing

Eppendorf

elabNext

Southwest Contract
TAMU

TAMU

TAMU

TAMU

Bureau Veritas

TAMU

Motimatic

TAMU

TAMU

TAMU

TAMU

Park Place Technologies
TAMU

TAMU

TAMU

JAGGAER

TAMU

Western Motorcoach
|EEE

TAMU

TAMU

TAMU

TAMU

X &T Enterprises

Cook 4 Me

TAMU

Jason Dady Restaurant Group
Chelsea Catering and Bar Service
Global Event Group
Longhorn Catering

True Flavors Catering
Aggieland Golf Cars

The Gift Line

United Ag & Turf

Scribe Inc.

University Press
Chicago-Jones Insurance
Brainfuse

TAMU

Capital Printing
Workplace Solutions
TAMU

Shelton-Keller Group

T2 Systems.

TAMU

TAMU

TAMUPV

TAMU

TAMU

Covaris

TAMU

Beckman Coulter
Goodyear Tire Company
TAMUS

TAMUS

TAMUS

Dondi Scumaci

Cashion & De Leon NP Clinic
TAMUS

512.463.4801
972.322.4930
210.771.5491
832.485.9463
801.908.4307
979.606.0227
936.672.1447
979.696.1255
979.696.1255
888.224.3784 x54517
903.279.7930
281.734.6193
210.560.2692
817.533.2611
512.485.1078
314.707.3357
512.918.8841
877.826.7755

210.860.9686
817.441.9974
800.243.7515 x108
361.865.3871
979.574.0570
281.640.1765 x100
361.561.8400 x8481
979.450.2070
254.744.3035
713.055.6019
210.688.4301
414.214.1969
281.640.1765 x123
979.779.8942
281.804.7233
979.776.2100
210.698.3825

800.932.5000
713.271.3746
972.971.2443
281.620.7190
979.458.3522

979.704.3077
212.741.0401 x2148
979.862.1204
979.458.1590
860.352.6585
979.862.7603
281.635.7018
713.865.6852
817.416.3850 x3
979.845.7358
979.845.7330
979.845.1163
979.845.4964
800.655.4473
979.458.9869
801.403.4203

979.862.3317
979.845.8115

440.665.3510

979.847.8859
979.458.2549
800.233.1121
979.845.0146
832.328.1318 x205
508.776.4568
979.458.5641
979.862.2636
979.458.1176
979.458.9272
346.640.1460
713.825.4241
979.209.9451
210.289.4955
210.204.1330
979.778.9101
210.643.0107
210.226.3670
979.774.5741

979.431.1192
215.336.5095

979.820.0375
866.272.4638 x374
979.458.1708
512.922.1870
281.733.5967
979.845.0228
512.799.2132
800.434.1502
979.862.2542
979.845.9529
936.261.1937
979.847.8817
979.862.4982
781.408.7112
979.845.0703

979.845.2850
979.458.0308
979.458.6410

979.694.2026
979.458.6107

801.450.1095
979.219.5520

407.475.4517

512.584.0045

512.993.5730

512.799.3962

210.363.3459

817.953.6444
0.353.8032

adriana.prestwood @cpa.texas.gov
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